polysan

SKYLLA nastenna stojaca vana liaty mramor 170x75x60cm, bila/béZzova mat

Objednaci kod: 72430.82

Rozmery @
Dizka: 1690 mm

Sirka: 750 mm

Vyska: 600 mm

Objem: 3001

Vlastnosti

Farba: Biela/BéZova

Material: Liaty mramor

Zaruka: 2 roky

Technicky list

\S‘%
2
2
g
E— N P
g| o
2 g
370 685
1340
1690
2d7
|
8 E f 8 g
|
1380
L\ ‘ ) )

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



